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TD Only 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 2:55pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mad Dogs 26 VS Slick Willy 29
Bees 15 Vs Purple 13
SundayMorningWood 17 VS Huckleberry 40
Dome Dogs 24 Vs Dakota Kid 6
Fat Dog 17 VS Odie 26
Gopher Nation 16 Vs Rick 41
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mad Dogs 30 S Bees 21
SundayMorningWood 5 Vs Slick Willy 24
Dome Dogs 26 Vs Purple 49
Fat Dog 25 Vs Huckleberry 17
Gopher Nation 8 VS Dakota Kid 12
Rick 21 Vs Odie 37
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mad Dogs 37 VS SundayMorningWood 21
Dome Dogs 27 VS Bees 10
Fat Dog 46 Vs Slick Willy 16
Gopher Nation 28 Vs Purple 50
Rick 47 VS Huckleberry 28
Odie 31 Vs Dakota Kid 40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mad Dogs 18 VS Dome Dogs 23
Fat Dog 19 Vs SundayMorningWood 20
Gopher Nation 27 VS Bees 33
Rick 19 Vs Slick Willy 27
Odie 19 VS Purple 20
Dakota Kid 42 Vs Huckleberry 50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mad Dogs 27 VS Fat Dog 24
Gopher Nation 7 Vs Dome Dogs 30
Rick 18 VS SundayMorningWood 26
Odie 35 Vs Bees 43
Dakota Kid 19 VS Slick Willy 21
Huckleberry 63 Vs Purple 25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mad Dogs 32 VS Gopher Nation 11
Rick 17 Vs Fat Dog 23
Odie 25 VS Dome Dogs 32
Dakota Kid 35 Vs SundayMorningWood 31
Huckleberry 38 VS Bees 23
Purple 48 Vs Slick Willy 4
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mad Dogs 24 VS Rick 23
Odie 27 Vs Gopher Nation 22
Dakota Kid 30 VS Fat Dog 31
Huckleberry 41 Vs Dome Dogs 30
Purple 33 VS SundayMorningWood 23
Slick Willy 28 Vs Bees 11
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mad Dogs

Dakota Kid
Huckleberry

Purple

Slick Willy

Bees

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mad Dogs
Huckleberry

Purple

Slick Willy

Bees
SundayMorningWood

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Mad Dogs

Purple

Slick Willy

Bees
SundayMorningWood
Dome Dogs

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mad Dogs

Slick Willy

Bees
SundayMorningWood
Dome Dogs

Fat Dog

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mad Dogs

Bees
SundayMorningWood
Dome Dogs

Fat Dog

Gopher Nation

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Gopher Nation

Rick

Mad Dogs
SundayMorningWood
Dome Dogs

Fat Dog

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Mad Dogs

Dome Dogs

Fat Dog

Gopher Nation

Rick

Odie

22
31
23
17
46
37

39
36
17
35
12
21

16
30
23
19
26
25

41
46
18
30
33
43

40

43
37
22
41

36
23
32
20
18
21

31
43
35
21
39
28

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Odie

Rick

Gopher Nation

Fat Dog

Dome Dogs
SundayMorningWood

Dakota Kid
Odie

Rick

Gopher Nation
Fat Dog

Dome Dogs

Huckleberry
Dakota Kid
Odie

Rick

Gopher Nation
Fat Dog

Purple
Huckleberry
Dakota Kid
Odie

Rick

Gopher Nation

Slick Willy
Purple
Huckleberry
Dakota Kid
Odie

Rick

Dakota Kid
Odie

Bees

Slick Willy
Purple
Huckleberry

SundayMorningWood
Bees

Slick Willy

Purple

Huckleberry

Dakota Kid
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23
15
25
28
50
23

21
20
24
39
35
37

50
21
23
35
33
24

25
35
14
12
39
39

19
17
17
38
12
29

47
22
23
28
21
25

28
39
14
37
32
26
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Mad Dogs 54 Vs Dome Dogs 27
Fat Dog 22 Vs SundayMorningWood 34
Gopher Nation 21 VS Bees 25
Rick 20 Vs Slick Willy 43
Odie 25 Vs Purple 32
Dakota Kid 25 Vs Huckleberry 40
Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Mad Dogs 26 Vs Fat Dog 37
Gopher Nation 17 Vs Dome Dogs 22
Rick 20 VS SundayMorningWood 28
Odie 22 Vs Bees 22
Dakota Kid 29 Vs Slick Willy 20
Huckleberry 35 Vs Purple 26
Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Mad Dogs 15 Vs Gopher Nation 16
Rick 51 Vs Fat Dog 40
Odie 17 Vs Dome Dogs 13
Dakota Kid 41 Vs SundayMorningWood 3
Huckleberry 9 VS Bees 15
Purple 30 Vs Slick Willy 34
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Slick Willy 20 Vs Dome Dogs 32
Fat Dog 43 VS Purple 51
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
Purple 17 Vs Mad Dogs 26
Dome Dogs 22 VS Huckleberry 27
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Huckleberry 36 Vs Mad Dogs 44
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